
International Cliff Diving Championship

Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 24 July 2021

Judges

1 GV Guido Vassali SUI

Rk. Name Country Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Total 2 CW Christian Wurst GER

1 Genevieve Bradley, 29 USA 62.400 79.050 78.000 74.800 294.250 3 AM Andreas Marchetti SUI

2 Iris Schmidbauer, 26 GER 63.700 71.400 74.400 62.900 272.400 4 MR Marion Reiff AUT

3 Celia Fernandez Lopez, 32 ESP 66.300 68.200 62.350 62.900 259.750 5 UK Urs Kessler SUI

4 Antonina Vyshyvanova, 23 UKR 62.400 33.000 62.350 73.100 230.850 6 OV Oleg Vyshyvanov UKR

5 Annika Bornebusch, 29 DNK 44.200 67.500 59.450 54.400 225.550 7 SR Sergio Rizzi SUI

Total pointsFinal classification

Elite Women
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Rank

1 GV 2 CW 3 AM 4 MR 5 UK 6 OV 7 SR Points Round 1

1 Antonina Vyshyvanova, 23 UKR reverse 1 somersault layout 20 2.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 62.400 62.400 3

2 Genevieve Bradley, 29 USA forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 62.400 62.400 3

3 Celia Fernandez Lopez, 32 ESP forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2.6 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 66.300 66.300 1

4 Iris Schmidbauer, 26 GER forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 2.6 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 63.700 63.700 2

5 Annika Bornebusch, 29 DNK reverse 1 somersault tuck 20 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 44.200 44.200 5

Total 

points
m DD

International Cliff Diving Championship

CountryNo. Name Dive

Round 1Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 24 July 2021

Marks
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Rank

1 GV 2 CW 3 AM 4 MR 5 UK 6 OV 7 SR Points Round 2

1 Antonina Vyshyvanova, 23 UKR armstand back 1 1/2 somersaults layout 20 3.3 2.00 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.50 4.00 3.00 33.000 95.400 5

2 Genevieve Bradley, 29 USA forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 3.1 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.00 8.50 8.00 8.50 79.050 141.450 1

3 Celia Fernandez Lopez, 32 ESP forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 3.1 8.00 7.50 7.00 7.50 8.00 7.00 7.00 68.200 134.500 3

4 Iris Schmidbauer, 26 GER back 2 somersaults with 2 twists, free position 20 3.4 7.00 8.50 7.50 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 71.400 135.100 2

5 Annika Bornebusch, 29 DNK back 2 somersaults tuck 16 3.0 8.00 8.00 7.50 7.00 8.00 7.00 7.00 67.500 111.700 4

Total 

points

International Cliff Diving Championship

Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 24 July 2021 Round 2
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Rank

1 GV 2 CW 3 AM 4 MR 5 UK 6 OV 7 SR Points Round 3

1 Antonina Vyshyvanova, 23 UKR back 1 somersault layout 20 2.9 6.50 7.00 6.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.00 62.350 157.750 5

2 Genevieve Bradley, 29 USA back 2 somersaults tuck 20 3.0 9.00 9.00 8.50 9.00 8.50 8.50 8.00 78.000 219.450 1

3 Celia Fernandez Lopez, 32 ESP armstand forward 1 1/2 somersaults with 1/2 twist, free position 20 2.9 8.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.50 6.50 7.50 62.350 196.850 3

4 Iris Schmidbauer, 26 GER inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.1 7.50 8.50 8.50 8.00 8.50 7.50 7.50 74.400 209.500 2

5 Annika Bornebusch, 29 DNK forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 16 2.9 7.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 7.50 7.00 7.00 59.450 171.150 4

No. Name Dive
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Rank

1 GV 2 CW 3 AM 4 MR 5 UK 6 OV 7 SR Points Round 4

1 Antonina Vyshyvanova, 23 UKR forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.4 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.00 73.100 230.850 4

2 Genevieve Bradley, 29 USA forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.4 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.50 74.800 294.250 1

3 Celia Fernandez Lopez, 32 ESP back 2 somersaults with 2 twists, free position 20 3.4 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.00 5.50 6.50 62.900 259.750 3

4 Iris Schmidbauer, 26 GER forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.4 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.00 62.900 272.400 2

5 Annika Bornebusch, 29 DNK back 2 somersaults with 1 twist, free position 16 3.2 5.50 6.00 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.50 6.00 54.400 225.550 5

Total 

points

International Cliff Diving Championship

Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 24 July 2021 Round 4
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